Ci.tUp

HUNTSVILLE

LIT6230BK
lighting PENDANT
DESCRIPTION
8" 1X60W Pendant in Black Finish
LIT6230BK
Pipes included:
Size 12" 6"
Qty 3 1

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

UPC BAR CODE
Diameter

Width in “

Depth

Frame Height

Min Height
Maximum Height
Light source detail
Lumens for Led
Color Temp

Bullb Rating for each Socket
Bulb Base

Bulb Type

Wire

ADA

Suitable for location
Dual Mount

LIT UP LIGHTING INC

5122 Timberlea Blvd
Mississauga

Ontario

L4W2s5

Canada

WWW, LITUPLIGHTING.CA

710702919585
8!!
8!!

11"
17"
53"
1X60W
N/A
N/A
60W
E26

E26

S5FT
NO SHIPPING DIMENSIONS

Qutdoor Weight 4.5 Lbs Width 9"
NO Length 9" Height 13"

COMMENT |




